Tel: 215-355-6900
Model SDT
signal. This design provides for excellent linearity and
repeatability, low hysteresis and long term stability.
 The Model SDT is easy to install; simply lower the
transducer into a vessel or well. It’s that easy. All the
electronics are mounted in a submersible 316 stainless

Tel: 215-355-6900
Model Numbering:
 SDT submersible level transmitter
 SDT Submersible pressure transducer
  Sensing port
  S Delrin snubnose
  M 316 SST snubnose
  N No snubnose
   Input/Output
   B 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
   C 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 6 VDC
   D 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
   E 9 to 30 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC
   F 9 to 30 VDC / 0 to 5 VDC
   J 9 to 30 VDC / 0.25 to 4.75 VDC
    Pressure range
    XXXX Pressure range in psi
    BXXX  Pressure range in bar
     Electrical connection
     N Polyurethane cable/nut
     R Polyurethane cable/nut/cable support bracket
     C Polyurethane cable/conduit adapter
     E Polyurethane cable/EMI/nut
     F Polyurethane cable/EMI/cable support bracket
     G Polyurethane cable/EMI/conduit adapter
     O Polyolefi n cable/nut
     Y Polyolefi n cable/nut/cable support bracket
     W Polyolefi n cable/conduit adapter
     T TEFLON® cable/nut
     S TEFLON® cable/nut/cable support bracket
     V TEFLON® conduit adapter
     X TEFLON® cable/conduit adapter/EMI
      Diaphram material
      L 316L stainless steel
       Fill Fluid
       S Silicon oil
        Cable seal
        V VITON®
        N Neoprene
         Temperature measurement option
         T  Yes
         Leave Blank No
          Cable length
          Must be specifi ed in feet
 SDT S B 0015 N L S V T (050)
Cable Jacket: Polyurethane standard; Polyurethane/
EMI, Polyolefi n and TEFLON® optional
Electrical Connection: 24 AWG,
6 conductor cable (specify length) (cable must be vented
to a dry environment)
Temperature Measurement: LM335AZ (blue-cathode;
brown-anode) select temperature option code “T”
Weight: 8.9 oz. without bracket (252 g)
Removable Snubnose: Delrin, prevents damage to
diaphragm. Periodic cleaning may be required
Option: SJB-100 junction box with desiccant; DMC
Meter/Controller with housing
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard • Feasterville, PA 19053 •  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-355-6900 • Fax: 215-354-1802 • www.ametekpmt.com
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Printed in the U.S.A.  •  PDF608 (110089) K796460